

## PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 43466288

Data publicarii: 12.07.19 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.155,57 RON - 2.155,57 RON

Descriere: 1 VOP.KOBBER IDEAL ALB 2.5L Buc 2.00 51.18 102.36 2 LAC PROT. EXTRA CIRES 2.5L Buc 3.00 84.03 252.09 3 LAC PROTECTOR EXTRA TEAK 2.5L Buc 1.00 83.19 83.19 4 ARACET MOBILA STICKY 0.8KG Buc 3.00 10.50 31.50 5 EMAIL IDEEA MARO 0.75L Buc 2.00 14.19 28.38 6 PENSULA PLATA LAC 1173-40MM Buc 2.00 7.98 15.96 7 DILUANT D551 0.9L Buc 5.00 8.82 44.10 8 CABLU DESFUNDAT CANALE FY8X10M PVCCO55 Buc 1.00 128.57 128.57 9 TUB PP 50-2M PVCCO55 Buc 3.00 9.24 27.72 10 TUB PP 50-1M PVCCO55 Buc 2.00 4.96 9.92 11 TEAVA LEG.WC-REZERVOR 00632 Buc 5.00 7.98 39.90 12 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4 40/50 G216EU Buc 2.00 10.92 21.84 13 COT PP 50-87 PVCCO55 Buc 2.00 1.60 3.20 14 COT PP 50-45 PVCCO55 Buc 3.00 1.34 4.02 15 RAMIFIC.PP 50-45 PVCCO55 Buc 1.00 2.94 2.94 16 LOCTITE 55 CORDON ETANSARE CUP55 Buc 1.00 41.09 41.09 17 COLIER FONTA 2 GEBO ZNAP55 Buc 2.00 91.51 183.02 18 ROBINET DUBLU SERV.1/2 ROB55 ION-RA12/34 Buc 1.00 20.97 20.97 19 ROBINET CU BILA+OLANDEZ 1/2 IE ROB55 RB-HMF12 Buc 5.00 13.36 66.80 20 CARTUS CERAMIC MONO.40MM ER-101/40 GARN55 Buc 5.00 11.76 58.80 21 DOP 1/2 ZN ZNAP55 Buc 1.00 1.26 1.26 22 NIPLU 1/2-1/2 BR ZNAP55 EFC-N1228 Buc 6.00 2.44 14.64 23 GARNITURA CAUC.3/4-5BUC GARN55 Set 2.00 2.10 4.20 24 TEU PPR PN20 20-1/2 INT CC55 Buc 2.00 3.28 6.56 25 CABLU CYY 3X1.5 CBL53 Mlin 9.00 2.52 22.68 26 DOZA LEG.TENCUIALA LK 80R/2 81X81X24.5 Buc 2.00 2.44 4.88 27 DOZA PT 65X65 EL0011133 DTR53 Buc 2.00 3.66 7.32 28 DOZA LEG.PT 80X80X40 DTR53 GW44003 Buc 1.00 4.96 4.96 29 FISA CU IN